www.ecourtsindia.com

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1973-1974 OF 2014

Appellant (s)

M/S JUNAGARH POWER PROJECTS PVT.LTD &ORS

Respondent(s)

GUJARAT URJA VIKAS NIGAM LIMITED

VERSUS

M/S JUNAGARH POWER PROJECTS PVT.I

(With appln(s) for stay and office (With appln(s) for stay and office report )

Date: 21/04/2014

These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. V. Giri, Sr.Adv.

Mr. M.G. Ramachandran, Adv.

Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.

Ms. Swapna, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sanjay Sen, Sr.Adv.

Ms. Shikha Ohri, Adv.

Mr. Matru Gupta Mishra, Adv.

Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following ORDER

List along with Civil Appeal No. 5875 of 2012 and other connected matters.

> (Sukhbir Paul Kaur) Court Master

(Indu Bala Kapur) Court Master