

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A.NO.5 & 6/2014 IN Civil Appeal No(s). 1973-1974/2014

GUJARAT URJA VIKAS NIGAM LIMITED

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S JUNAGARH POWER PROJECTS PVT.LTD &ORS

Respondent(s)

Date : 21/08/2014 These applications were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Hemantika Wahi ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Matru Gupta Mishra,Adv. (Mentioned by)
Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the applications (I.A.No.5 & 6 of 2014) for early
hearing next week.

[O.P. SHARMA]
COURT MASTER

[INDU BALA KAPUR]
COURT MASTER